DOC # 0224784

08/22/2013

01:59 PM

Official
Recording requested By
MIKE KNICADE Record

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$14.00 RPTT: \$3.90

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book~ 554 Page- 0181



ASSESSOR PARCEL NO. DO3-254-04 NOTE: Deed prepared by Grantor below. NAME: MIKE LINCADE ADDRESS: 4720 LOCH LOMOND DR. CITY/STIZIP: CAPMICHAEL C WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO (GRANTEE): MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO (GRANTEE): NAME: PATRICK J. SACKETT ADDRESS: 1332 BRADY LANE

CITY/ST/ZIP: TOOLE, UT 84074

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of wh	
name(s) is/are. MIKE KIN	ICADE
Does conveys and specially warrants to:	
PATRICK	J. SACKETT
Grantee, the following described real property free of en	cumberances created by the Grantor, situated in:
EUREKA COU	INTS, NEVADA
NEVELLO INC#2,7	29 NR48E SEC.15
Block.cc, a	10TS 7,8+9
Witness Whereof, my hand has been set on	A46716_2013
Signature in line above MINE HINCADE	Signature on line above
Print on line above	Print on line above
On, 20 By Witness my hand and official seal	State of California, Coursy of SACEAMENTO Subscribed and sworm to (or allorinal) ballors me on this 100 day of AUGUST 2013 by MIKE KINCANE proved to me on the basis of splitefactory evidence to be the personiply who appeared before me.
Notary Public in and for said County and State My commission expires on: 22/nary u 2017	GERALD VAN WAGNER SCOMM # 2008359 NOTATY PUBLIC • CALFORNIA B SACRAMENTO COUNTY Carline Engine MARICH 22, 2017

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

DOC # DV-224784

08/22/2013

01:59 PM

Official Record

		FOR RECOR	MIKE KNICADE	
 Assessor Parcel Number (s) 		Document/In	_ \ \ \	
a) 003-254-06		Book:	Eureka County – NV	
b)		Date of Reco	Mike Rebaleati – Recorder	
c)		Notes:	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14.00	
d)	•		Recorded By: FES RPTT: \$3.90	
			Book- 554 Page- 0181	
2. Type of Property:				
a) 🔀 Vacant Land	b) Single Fam F	₹es.		
c) Condo/Twnhse e) Apt. Bldg.	d) 2-4 Plex			
e) (Apt. Bldg. g) (Agricultural	f) Comm'l/Ind'l			
i) Other	TIJ INCONSTRUIR			
,		~~	-	No.
3. Total Value/Sales Price o	f Property:	\$	69-	7%
		/	·	
		1	\ \	k
Real Property Transfer Tax D	IIO:	\$:	200	
(Tax is computed at\$1.5		<u> </u>	7.70	_
4. If Exemption Claimed:	ber \$200 Astre)	\ /	/ 1	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, p	NEC 275 000 05	. \ /		
- · · ·	•		/	
 b. Explain Reason for Exemple 	Juon.	-\	<u> </u>	
		1		
5. Partial Interest: Percentag	e heing transferred:	100	%	
J. Tartial litterest. Tercentag	e being transferred.			
The undersigned declares and a	icknowledges under ne	nalty of neriun	nursuant to NRS 375 060	
and NRS 375.110, that the infor		1	No	
·	76.	76.	N. 2	
belief, and can be supported by				
provided herein. Furthermore, t				
of additional tax due, may result	in a penalty of 10% of	the tax due plu	is interest at 1% per month.	
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the	Buyer and Seller shall	be jointly and	d severally liable for any	
additional amount owed/	V 1	/ /	1 -	
Signature MIKE	4NCADE	/ Capa	city 6 12ANTOR	
Signature PATPI	CK J. SACKE	77 Cana	city (PANTEE	
Oignature /2 VI / /2/3				
ACLED (ADALTAD) INC	ODINATION D	INCED (ODA	AITED INCODERATION	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INF	URMATION B		NTEE) INFORMATION	
(REQUIRED)	D	REQUIR	(ED)	
Print Name: MIKE Ky.		nt Name: 🔑	MIPICKU, SACKET	
Address: 4720 LOC	LONOND DE Ado	iress: <u>/ 2</u>	32 BRANDY LANE	
City: CARNICHA	EL City	1: 73	SOLE	
State: 14 Zip:	95608 Star	te:	17 Zip: 84074	
	/ 			
COMPANY/PERSON REQ	JESTING RECORD	ING		
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BU				
Print Name:		F	scrow#	
		Si	JVLVH T	
Address:	A4 - 4 -		71	
City:	State:		Zip:	